Peacock Hill Villa

Ala Carte Menu

Peacock Hill Villa,

Ambethenna Estate Road,Yatadola,

Matugama

Sri Lanka

Tel - +94 773430800, +94 773076074, +94 342295244
https://peacockhillvilla.lk/

Info@peacockhillvilla.lk




Lime with soda
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Papaya Juice
Mango Juice

Water Melon Juice

JUICE

Rs.650/=

Rs.650/=

Rs.650/=

Rs.550/=

Rs.550/=

Rs.550/=

FRIED RICE

Peacock Hill Villa Special Chopsuey Fried Rice

Vegetable Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice

Chicken Fried Rice

Fish Fried Rice

Prawns Fried Rice

Pork Fried Rice

Seafood Fried Rice
Mixed Fried Rice
Nasigoreng Rice Chicken

Nasigoreng Rice Mixed

Rs. 900/=
Rs.1050/=
Rs.1200/=
Rs.1150/=
Rs.1300/=
Rs.1300/=
Rs.1450/=
Rs.1450/=
Rs.1550/=

Rs.1950/=

Large
Rs.5200/=

Rs.1100/=
Rs.1350/=
Rs.1850/=
Rs.1850/=
Rs.1950/=
Rs.1950/=
Rs.2350/=
Rs.2250/=
Rs.2350/=

Rs.2600/=




Mixed Salad

Cucumber Salad
Cheese Salad

Tomato and Onion Salad

Green Salad

Vegetable Noodles
Egg Noodles
Chicken Noodles
Fish Noodles
Prawns Noodles
Seafood Noodles

Mixed Noodles

NOODLES

Rs.750/=
Rs.650/=
Rs.950/=
Rs.750/=

Rs.850/=

MAL
Rs.1050/=
Rs.1100/=
Rs.1200/=
Rs.1150/=
Rs.1300/=
Rs.1550/=

Rs.2050/=

ARG

Rs.1450/=

Rs.1500/=

Rs.1950/=

Rs.1850/=

Rs.2250/=

Rs.2350/=

Rs.2450/=




CURRY SPECIAL

Chicken Curry Rs.1950/=

Mutton Curry (Black Or Red) Rs.4050/=
Pork Curry (Black Or Red ) Rs.2050/=

Fish Curry (Black Or Red) Rs.1950/=

Prawns Curry (Yellow)

Plain Omelet

Sri Lankan Hot Omelet
Chicken Omelet
Prawns Omelet

Fish Omelet

Savoury Omelet

Devilled Cuttlefish
Fried Cuttlefish
Cuttlefish Stew
Battered Cuttlefish

Hot Butter Cuttlefish

OMELET

CUTTLEFISH

Cuttlefish with Cashew Nut & Garlic Sauce

Cuttlefish with Kankun

Cuttlefish with Oyster Sauce

Rs.2750/=

Rs.450/=
Rs.650/=
Rs.850/=
Rs.850/=
Rs.750/=

Rs.900/=

Rs.1550/=
Rs.1550/=
Rs.1550/=
Rs.2050/=
Rs.2100/=
Rs.1900/=
Rs.1560/=

Rs.1890/=




PRAWNS

Devilled Prawns
Fried Prawns

Prawns Stew
Battered Prawns

Hot Butter Prawn
Prawns With Garlic
Hot & Sour Prawns
Sweet & Sour Prawns
Prawns Curry

Crispy Prawns

PORK

Devilled pork

DESSERTS

Ice Cream

Watalappan

Caramel Pudding

Mixed Fruits

Fruit Salad with Ice Cream
Fruit Salad

Fruit Plate (Large)

Jelly With Ice Cream

Rs.1560/=
Rs.1560/=
Rs.1560/=
Rs.1850/=
Rs.1950/=
Rs.1700/=
Rs.1850/=
Rs.1850/=
Rs.1950/=

Rs.2350/=

RS.1560/=

Rs.450/=
Rs.500/=
Rs.500/=
Rs.900/=
Rs.650/=
Rs.550/=
Rs.15650/=

Rs.600/=
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