Peacock Hill Villa

<u>Ala Carte Menu</u>

Peacock Hill Villa,

Ambethenna Estate Road,Yatadola, Matugama Sri Lanka Tel - +94 773430800, +94 773076074, +94 342295244 <u>https://peacockhillvilla.lk/</u> Info@peacockhillvilla.lk



JUICE

Lime with soda	Rs.650/=
Orange Juice	Rs.650/=
Pineapple Juice	Rs.650/=
Papaya Juice	Rs.550/=
Mango Juice	Rs.550/=
Water Melon Juice	Rs.550/=





FRIED RICE

	<u>Small</u>	<u>Large</u>
Peacock Hill Villa Special Chopsuey Fried Rice		Rs.5200/=
Vegetable Fried Rice	Rs. 900/=	Rs.1100/=
Egg Fried Rice	Rs.1050/=	Rs.1350/=
Chicken Fried Rice	Rs.1200/=	Rs.1850/=
Fish Fried Rice	Rs.1150/=	Rs.1850/=
Prawns Fried Rice	Rs.1300/=	Rs.1950/=
Pork Fried Rice	Rs.1300/=	Rs.1950/=
Seafood Fried Rice	Rs.1450/=	Rs.2350/=
Mixed Fried Rice	Rs.1450/=	Rs.2250/=
Nasigoreng Rice Chicken	Rs.1550/=	Rs.2350/=
Nasigoreng Rice Mixed	Rs.1950/=	Rs.2600/=



<u>SALAD</u>

Mixed Salad	Rs.750/=
Cucumber Salad	Rs.650/=
Cheese Salad	Rs.950/=
Tomato and Onion Salad	Rs.750/=
Green Salad	Rs.850/=



<u>NOODLES</u>

	<u>SMALL</u>	LARGE
Vegetable Noodles	Rs.1050/=	Rs.1450/=
Egg Noodles	Rs.1100/=	Rs.1500/=
Chicken Noodles	Rs.1200/=	Rs.1950/=
Fish Noodles	Rs.1150/=	Rs.1850/=
Prawns Noodles	Rs.1300/=	Rs.2250/=
Seafood Noodles	Rs.1550/=	Rs.2350/=
Mixed Noodles	Rs.2050/=	Rs.2450/=



CURRY SPECIAL

Chicken Curry	Rs.1950/=
Mutton Curry (Black Or Red)	Rs.4050/=
Pork Curry (Black Or Red)	Rs.2050/=
Fish Curry (Black Or Red)	Rs.1950/=
Prawns Curry (Yellow)	Rs.2750/=

<u>OMELET</u>

Plain Omelet	Rs.450/=
Sri Lankan Hot Omelet	Rs.650/=
Chicken Omelet	Rs.850/=
Prawns Omelet	Rs.850/=
Fish Omelet	Rs.750/=
Savoury Omelet	Rs.900/=



<u>CUTTLEFISH</u>

Devilled Cuttlefish	Rs.1550/=
Fried Cuttlefish	Rs.1550/=
Cuttlefish Stew	Rs.1550/=
Battered Cuttlefish	Rs.2050/=
Hot Butter Cuttlefish	Rs.2100/=
Cuttlefish with Cashew Nut & Garlic Sauce	Rs.1900/=
Cuttlefish with Kankun	Rs.1560/=
Cuttlefish with Oyster Sauce	Rs.1890/=





PRAWNS

Devilled Prawns	Rs.1560/=
Fried Prawns	Rs.1560/=
Prawns Stew	Rs.1560/=
Battered Prawns	Rs.1850/=
Hot Butter Prawn	Rs.1950/=
Prawns With Garlic	Rs.1700/=
Hot & Sour Prawns	Rs.1850/=
Sweet & Sour Prawns	Rs.1850/=
Prawns Curry	Rs.1950/=
Crispy Prawns	Rs.2350/=

<u>PORK</u>

<u>DESSERTS</u>

Devilled pork

RS.1560/=





Ice Cream	Rs.450/=
Watalappan	Rs.500/=
Caramel Pudding	Rs.500/=
Mixed Fruits	Rs.900/=
Fruit Salad with Ice Cream	Rs.650/=
Fruit Salad	Rs.550/=
Fruit Plate (Large)	Rs.1550/=
Jelly With Ice Cream	Rs.600/=





THANK YOU

